Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003

Examination :

June

GTHS AKOLA
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name :201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN
ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY 20120111 THEORY

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2107226005

2107226005

2306260004

2306260005

2306260006

2306260007

2306260008

2306260009

2306260010

2306260011

2306260012

2306260013

InstituteName Of Student
2007226005 2306260003 260057 TADE AKASH SHANKARRAO

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

AKARTE RUPALI SHIVLAL

HAGE VAISHNAVI GAJANAN

KHADSE NARESH SURESH

KHAIRE NAMAN DEVANAND

INGLE ABLJIT TEJRAO

PAGARE SAYLI SANJAY

PALASKAR DIPAK GAJANAN

PANGARE SANJAY PANJAB

PATIL AKASH NANA

PATIL NEHA SUNIL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003 GTHS AKOLA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN
Subject : ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY 20120111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Photo Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
2107226005 2306260014 260057 SARDAR VIVEK SHESHARAO ﬂ

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003

Examination :

June

GTHS AKOLA
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name :201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN

Subject :

PERSONAL MANAGEMENT OF HOSPITAL STAFF CONTROLLING SUPERVISION 113

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2107226005

2107226005

2306260003

2306260004

2306260005

2306260006

2306260007

2306260008

2306260009

2306260010

2306260011

2306260012

2306260013

InstituteName Of Student

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

TADE AKASH SHANKARRAO

AKARTE RUPALI SHIVLAL

HAGE VAISHNAVI GAJANAN

KHADSE NARESH SURESH

KHAIRE NAMAN DEVANAND

INGLE ABLJIT TEJRAO

PAGARE SAYLI SANJAY

PALASKAR DIPAK GAJANAN

PANGARE SANJAY PANJAB

PATIL AKASH NANA

PATIL NEHA SUNIL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003 GTHS AKOLA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN
PERSONAL MANAGEMENT OF HOSPITAL STAFF CONTROLLING SUPERVISION 113

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107226005 2306260014 260057 SARDAR VIVEK SHESHARAO ﬂ

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003

Examination :

June

GTHS AKOLA
2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name :201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN
PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE OF THEATRE MANAGEMENT & MATERIAL 20120112

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2007226005

2107226005

2107226005

2306260004

2306260005

2306260006

2306260007

2306260008

2306260009

2306260010

2306260011

2306260012

2306260013

InstituteName Of Student
2007226005 2306260003 260057 TADE AKASH SHANKARRAO

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

AKARTE RUPALI SHIVLAL

HAGE VAISHNAVI GAJANAN

KHADSE NARESH SURESH

KHAIRE NAMAN DEVANAND

INGLE ABLJIT TEJRAO

PAGARE SAYLI SANJAY

PALASKAR DIPAK GAJANAN

PANGARE SANJAY PANJAB

PATIL AKASH NANA

PATIL NEHA SUNIL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003 GTHS AKOLA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN
PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE OF THEATRE MANAGEMENT & MATERIAL 20120112

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107226005 2306260014 260057 SARDAR VIVEK SHESHARAO ﬂ

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003

Examination :

June

GTHS AKOLA
2023

Course Code & Name : 201208 YOGA & NATUROTHERAPY
ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY AND PATHOLOGY 20120811 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 22/06/2023

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107226005

2107226005

2107226005

2107226005

2107226005

1962600059

2107226044

2306260015

2306260016

2306260017

2306260018

2306260019

2306260054

2306260055

InstituteName Of Student

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260445

260445

BHARSAKLE SANTOSH RUPRAO

SALVI HARSHADA BHAGURAM

SARAP KESHAV SHESHARAO

VARMA SUYASH SATYANARAYAN

SHELATKAR MANJIRI VIKRANT

RATHOD PRAVIN ATMARAM

THAKUR VAISHNAVI RAJUSING

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003
Examination : June
Course Code & Name :201208 YOGA & NATUROTHERAPY
NATUROPATHY AND DIET 20120812 THEORY

Subject :

GTHS AKOLA

2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107226005 2306260015 260057 BHARSAKLE SANTOSH RUPRAO

2107226005

2107226005

2107226005

2107226005

1962600059

2107226044

2306260016 260057

2306260017 260057

2306260018 260057

2306260019 260057

2306260054 260445

2306260055 260445

SALVI HARSHADA BHAGURAM

SARAP KESHAV SHESHARAO

VARMA SUYASH SATYANARAYAN

SHELATKAR MANJIRI VIKRANT

RATHOD PRAVIN ATMARAM

THAKUR VAISHNAVI RAJUSING

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003

Examination :

June

GTHS AKOLA
2023

Course Code & Name : 201208 YOGA & NATUROTHERAPY
YOGA THERAPY 20120813 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 24/06/2023

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107226005

2107226005

2107226005

2107226005

2107226005

1962600059

2107226044

2306260015

2306260016

2306260017

2306260018

2306260019

2306260054

2306260055

InstituteName Of Student

260057

260057

260057

260057

260057

260445

260445

BHARSAKLE SANTOSH RUPRAO

SALVI HARSHADA BHAGURAM

SARAP KESHAV SHESHARAO

VARMA SUYASH SATYANARAYAN

SHELATKAR MANJIRI VIKRANT

RATHOD PRAVIN ATMARAM

THAKUR VAISHNAVI RAJUSING

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003

Examination :

June

GTHS AKOLA
2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 201229 RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN
C T SCAN, X-RAY, ECG TECHNIQUE 20122912 THEORY

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2306260020

2306260021

2306260022

2306260023

2306260024

2306260025

2306260026

2306260027

2306260028

2306260029

2306260030

InstituteName Of Student

260487

260487

260487

260487

260487

260487

260487

260487

260487

260487

260487

BHAGWAT AISHWARYA SUNI

DONGARE NISHANT SAHEBARAO

GANJARE MAYUR BALU

GAWANDE HEMANT MUKUNDRAO

SYED SHARIQUE SYED NASIR

ASWAR SANAK RAMKRUSHNA

ATHAWALE VISHAL SHAMRAO

GHUGE ROSHAN MAHADEV

HALDE PRADIP RAMESH

KANHERKAR RAHUL RAGHUNATH

SAWDEKAR SUGAT GAJANAN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003 GTHS AKOLA

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201229 RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN

Subject : C T SCAN, X-RAY, ECG TECHNIQUE 20122912 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2007226048 2306260031 260487 SHELKE SARIKA NAMDEORAO @

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003

Examination :

June

GTHS AKOLA
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 201229 RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN
GENERAL ANATOMY & ANATOMY OF HEART 20122911 THEORY

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2007226048

2306260021

2306260022

2306260023

2306260024

2306260025

2306260026

2306260027

2306260028

2306260029

2306260030

InstituteName Of Student
2007226048 2306260020 260487 BHAGWAT AISHWARYA SUNI

260487

260487

260487

260487

260487

260487

260487

260487

260487

260487

DONGARE NISHANT SAHEBARAO

GANJARE MAYUR BALU

GAWANDE HEMANT MUKUNDRAO

SYED SHARIQUE SYED NASIR

ASWAR SANAK RAMKRUSHNA

ATHAWALE VISHAL SHAMRAO

GHUGE ROSHAN MAHADEV

HALDE PRADIP RAMESH

KANHERKAR RAHUL RAGHUNATH

SAWDEKAR SUGAT GAJANAN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003 GTHS AKOLA

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201229 RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN

Subject : GENERAL ANATOMY & ANATOMY OF HEART 20122911 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2007226048 2306260031 260487 SHELKE SARIKA NAMDEORAO @

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304201 TRACERS

DRAWING 30420111 THEORY

Subject :

GTHS AKOLA

2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107226045

1962600107

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2306260036 260452

2306260037 260452

2306260038 260452

2306260039 260452

2306260040 260452

2306260041 260452

InstituteName Of Student

INDHOLE AKASH CHANDRAKANT

MANKAR YASH MADHUKAR

SHINDE ATULKUMAR ASHOK

SHINDE HANUMAN ASHOK

KHANZODE SANDIP LAXMAN

SHINDE HANUMAN ASHOK

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304201 TRACERS

TRACING 30420112 THEORY

Subject :

GTHS AKOLA

2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107226045

1962600107

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2306260036 260452

2306260037 260452

2306260038 260452

2306260039 260452

2306260040 260452

2306260041 260452

InstituteName Of Student

INDHOLE AKASH CHANDRAKANT

MANKAR YASH MADHUKAR

SHINDE ATULKUMAR ASHOK

SHINDE HANUMAN ASHOK

KHANZODE SANDIP LAXMAN

SHINDE HANUMAN ASHOK

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003

Examination :

June

GTHS AKOLA
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1962600356

1762600313

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2007226046

2007226046

2007226046

2007226046

2007226046

2306260001

2306260002

2306260032

2306260033

2306260034

2306260035

2306260047

2306260048

2306260049

2306260050

2306260051

InstituteName Of Student

260384

260384

260452

260452

260452

260452

260467

260467

260467

260467

260467

RATHI DEVESH PURSHOTTAM

BODADE NILESH NAMDEO

FURANGE SHUBHAM SURESH

GAWANDE CHETAN NARAYAN

LOD HARSHAD AJABRAO

MANKAR PRATIK BABAN

DHOKANE RAHUL GAJANAN

RAIKEAR SHWETA PRAKASH

SABLE SARLA VISHNU

SARKATE MEGHALI SUBHASH

SATAV VAISHNAVI SHANTARAM

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003

Examination :

June

GTHS AKOLA
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007226046

2107226047

2107226047

2107226047

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2107226047

2107226045

2604540039

2306260053

2306260057

2306260058

2306260059

2306260062

2306260063

2306260064

2306260066

2306260067

2306260068

InstituteName Of Student
2007226046 2306260052 260467 SURYAWANSHI DIPAMALA ASHOK

260467

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

SIRSAT SUNIL LAHU

CHAVAN DHIRAJ PRUTHIVRAJ

DEVKATE NITIN CHANDRAKANT

DESHMUKH NIKHIL VASANTRAO

GAYKAWAD ESHWAR BIDESHING

GHUGE SWAPNALI BABANRAO

GHYARE SHUBHAM PRITAM

INGLE SATISH WASUDEORAO

INGALE SHALINI DADARAO

KUKADE VITTHAL HIMMATRAO

Photo

Signature

O o

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003

Examination :

June

GTHS AKOLA
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1962600161

166260049

1962600179

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2306260070

2306260071

2306260072

2306260073

2306260074

2306260075

2306260076

2306260077

2306260078

2306260079

InstituteName Of Student
2107226045 2306260069 260454 MENDHE AVINASH SAHEBRAO

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

IRFAN AHEMAD ABDUL RAHEMAN

WANKHADE SNEHA DAMODAR

PATHAK ADESH SHARAD

PAWAR RAGHAV ANILSNG

PUNDKAR SANDEEP DILIP

SONTAKKE PRATIK VINOD

TAYADE SUJATA NIRANJAN

WAGHMARE SANDESHKUMAR SANCHIT

WAHILE AJAY SUNIL

WANKHADE SAGAR SURESHRAO

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003 GTHS AKOLA

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1762600195 2306260080 260454 KARWATE DIPAK WAMAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003

Examination :

June

GTHS AKOLA
2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1962600356

1762600313

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2007226046

2007226046

2007226046

2007226046

2007226046

2306260001

2306260002

2306260032

2306260033

2306260034

2306260035

2306260047

2306260048

2306260049

2306260050

2306260051

InstituteName Of Student

260384

260384

260452

260452

260452

260452

260467

260467

260467

260467

260467

RATHI DEVESH PURSHOTTAM

BODADE NILESH NAMDEO

FURANGE SHUBHAM SURESH

GAWANDE CHETAN NARAYAN

LOD HARSHAD AJABRAO

MANKAR PRATIK BABAN

DHOKANE RAHUL GAJANAN

RAIKEAR SHWETA PRAKASH

SABLE SARLA VISHNU

SARKATE MEGHALI SUBHASH

SATAV VAISHNAVI SHANTARAM

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003

Examination :

June

GTHS AKOLA
2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007226046

2107226047

2107226047

2107226047

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

166260049

2306260053

2306260056

2306260058

2306260059

2306260060

2306260061

2306260063

2306260064

2306260067

2306260071

InstituteName Of Student
2007226046 2306260052 260467 SURYAWANSHI DIPAMALA ASHOK

260467

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

SIRSAT SUNIL LAHU

AMBHORE VIJAYA KISAN

DEVKATE NITIN CHANDRAKANT

DESHMUKH NIKHIL VASANTRAO

DHANDE PRAJWAL HARIDAS

DHONE SHUBHAM DEOBA

GHUGE SWAPNALI BABANRAO

GHYARE SHUBHAM PRITAM

INGALE SHALINI DADARAO

WANKHADE SNEHA DAMODAR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003 GTHS AKOLA

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1962600179 2306260072 260454 PATHAK ADESH SHARAD

2107226045 2306260074 260454 PUNDKAR SANDEEP DILIP

2107226045 2306260075 260454 SONTAKKE PRATIK VINOD

2107226045 2306260076 260454 TAYADE SUJATA NIRANJAN

2107226045 2306260077 260454 WAGHMARE SANDESHKUMAR SANCHIT

2107226045 2306260078 260454 WAHILE AJAY SUNIL

1762600195 2306260080 260454 KARWATE DIPAK WAMAN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003

Examination :

June

GTHS AKOLA
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1962600356

1762600313

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2107226045

2007226046

2007226046

2007226046

2007226046

2007226046

2306260001

2306260002

2306260032

2306260033

2306260034

2306260035

2306260047

2306260048

2306260049

2306260050

2306260051

InstituteName Of Student

260384

260384

260452

260452

260452

260452

260467

260467

260467

260467

260467

RATHI DEVESH PURSHOTTAM

BODADE NILESH NAMDEO

FURANGE SHUBHAM SURESH

GAWANDE CHETAN NARAYAN

LOD HARSHAD AJABRAO

MANKAR PRATIK BABAN

DHOKANE RAHUL GAJANAN

RAIKEAR SHWETA PRAKASH

SABLE SARLA VISHNU

SARKATE MEGHALI SUBHASH

SATAV VAISHNAVI SHANTARAM

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003

Examination :

June

GTHS AKOLA
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 24/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007226046

2107226047

2107226047

2107226045

2107226045

166260049

2107226045

2107226045

1762600195

2306260053

2306260058

2306260059

2306260063

2306260065

2306260071

2306260075

2306260078

2306260080

InstituteName Of Student
2007226046 2306260052 260467 SURYAWANSHI DIPAMALA ASHOK

260467

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

260454

SIRSAT SUNIL LAHU

DEVKATE NITIN CHANDRAKANT

DESHMUKH NIKHIL VASANTRAO

GHUGE SWAPNALI BABANRAO

INGLE ASHUTOSH GAJANAN

WANKHADE SNEHA DAMODAR

SONTAKKE PRATIK VINOD

WAHILE AJAY SUNIL

KARWATE DIPAK WAMAN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003
Examination : June

Subject :

GTHS AKOLA

2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
CARD BOARD & CARD PAPER WORK 40920311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1962600252 2306260042 260467 RATALE VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA

2007226046

2007226046

2007226046

2007226046

2306260043 260467

2306260044 260467

2306260045 260467

2306260046 260467

WAGHAMARE ASHISH GAJANAN

THAKUR AISHWARYA PRATAPSI

LOKHANDE SUREKHA SAMADHAN

GHATOKAR SURAJ RAMESHWAR

Photo Signature

3

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003
Examination : June

Subject :

GTHS AKOLA

2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
EDUCATION PSYCHOLOGY & EDUCATION TECHNIQUE 40920313 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1962600252 2306260042 260467 RATALE VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA

2007226046

2007226046

2007226046

2007226046

2306260043 260467

2306260044 260467

2306260045 260467

2306260046 260467

WAGHAMARE ASHISH GAJANAN

THAKUR AISHWARYA PRATAPSI

LOKHANDE SUREKHA SAMADHAN

GHATOKAR SURAJ RAMESHWAR

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C26003
Examination : June

Subject :

GTHS AKOLA

2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
THEORY OF WORK EXPERIENCE 40920312 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1962600252 2306260042 260467 RATALE VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA

2007226046

2007226046

2007226046

2007226046

2306260043 260467

2306260044 260467

2306260045 260467

2306260046 260467

WAGHAMARE ASHISH GAJANAN

THAKUR AISHWARYA PRATAPSI

LOKHANDE SUREKHA SAMADHAN

GHATOKAR SURAJ RAMESHWAR

Photo Signature

3

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



